Q ONKRO

des’'gned to support

Height adjustment: - "

SKU
Made of
Max. load

VESA

Screen diagonal (max)

Screen diagonal (min)

Number of screens

Outreach from mounting point (max)
Outreach from mounting point (min)
Upward tilt angle (max)

Downward tilt angle (max)

Angle of rotation (range)

Warranty

Individual barcode

Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume

Gross weight individual

Number in group

Max load: 150.04 Ibs

mm

M7L-B
SPCC cold rolled steel
150.04 Ibs

VESA: 100x100-600x400

ONKRON M7L-B

/

Screen size: 40-75 "

100x100, 200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x100, 300x200, 300x300,
300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400, 600x200, 600x300,

600x400 mm
75"

40"

1

27.99"

429"

5o

15°

g °

5 years
4603726156387
67.5x25.5x10 "
1.72 m3
9.11bs

1items
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